

Lightning Eliminators, Inc. Welcomes Michael (Mike) McMahon as New CEO

Lightning Eliminators, Inc. is a global leader in advanced lightning protection solutions.

BOULDER, COLORADO, UNITED STATES, July 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Lightning Eliminators</u>, Inc. is thrilled to announce the recent hiring of Michael J. (Mike) McMahon as the company's new Chief Executive Officer (CEO). Mike brings with him a wealth of experience and a proven track record in leading custom-engineered products and service companies to new heights of performance.

Mike's areas of expertise include strategic planning, change leadership, business optimization, lean techniques, and team building.

"I'm thrilled to join Lightning Eliminators at this exciting time," said Mike McMahon. "The company's innovative approach to lightning protection has already set industry standards. I look forward to working with our talented team to expand our global reach and develop cutting-edge solutions that ensure the safety of businesses and communities worldwide."

Mike's deep understanding of business integration and operational efficiency positions him perfectly to advance Lightning Eliminators' mission of providing state-of-the-art lightning protection solutions.

"We are excited to have Mike join our team as CEO," said Peter Carpenter, LEC Chairman of the Board. "His extensive experience and leadership skills will undoubtedly contribute to our ongoing success and help us achieve our strategic objectives."

For more information about Lightning Eliminators, Inc., please visit www.lightningeliminators.com.

About Lightning Eliminators, Inc.

Lightning Eliminators, Inc. is a global leader in advanced lightning protection solutions. With over 4,000 installations in 70 countries, our patented charge transfer technology and comprehensive range of products ensure the safety and protection of critical infrastructure, industrial facilities, and commercial buildings worldwide. Our solutions include the DAS™ system, Spline Ball Ionizer™, and Retractable Grounding Assembly™.

Gary Williams Lightning Eliminators +1 303-447-2828 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/729930988

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.